
Day Date Time Event  (Great Decision Topics)

“Politics in Latin America," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD

Sat 3/18/2023 8:00 AM
Women College President Celebration, Planning 

Committee

“Global Famine," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD

Sat 0401/23 8:00 AM
Women College President Celebration, Planning 

Committee

“Iran at a Crossroads," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD

Sat 4/8/2023 9:30 am-2:00 pm Celebrating Women College Presidents, meeting via Zoom

Wed 4/19/2023 5:30 pm -7:00 pm Immigrant Single Mothers & Diversity of Experiences

“Climate Migration," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD

Sun 5/14/2023 Mother’s Day 

Wed-Sat 05/31 - 06/03 National Conference for College Women Leaders

Mon 5/29/2023 Memorial Day Observed

Sun 6/18/2023 Father’s Day 

Mon 6/19/2023 Juneteenth Day

Tues 7/4/2023 Independence Day

CALENDAR FOR MARCH – JULY 2023

Thurs 4/6/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 4/20/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 3/16/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 3/30/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm


